
TOTAL TOTAL

1º ROSIMEIRE TEIXEIRA PRADO CHÁCARA RECANTO DA ILHA 3.625,80 60 60,43

2º RIBEMAR EMPREENDIMENTOS AGROPEC. IMOBILIÁRIOS S/A GRAN RESERVA 3.433,30 85 40,39

3º JULIANO KALIL GONÇALVES DOM AMADO 1.977,40 20 98,87

4º LAURA DE SOUZA DIAS/PAULO RICARDO SOUZA DIAS/DENISE DIAS MAGNÓLIA 1.360,40 30 45,34

5º MARCELO DE JAGER E RENATA MARIA MOREIRA DE JAGER AGROPECUÁRIA MARÉ 1.314,20 25 52,56

6º SERGIO LUIZ FACCIN CELEIRO VIVO 914,00 14 65,28

7º EDUARDO AFONSO BISON VELHO OESTE 819,40 14 58,52

8º CLAUDINEI DOMBROSKI QUITANDINHA 783,20 25 31,32

9º IARA CASTIEL/ADRIANA C. DE MATTOS/JOSE THIAGO DE MATTOS FORQUETA 774,80 8 96,85

10º PHILIPE S. DOS SANTOS E ELMO JOSE A. DOS SANTOS CORUNILHA 554,40 9 61,60

11º LEANDRO AUGUSTO FAVERO ESPERANÇA 426,30 12 35,52

12º LUCAS ROSCAMP SANGUE CATARINENSE 357,50 9 39,72

13º RAFAEL LOPES ARIZA SÃO BENTO 350,00 8 43,75

14º RICARDO BITENCOURT E ROBERTO BITENCOURT SANTA MARIA 319,00 8 39,87

15º CONDOMINIO IVON DA SILVA MATARAZZO 306,80 8 38,35

16º JOAO AUGUSTO BOTELHO DO NASCIMENTO FAZENDA DESCANSO 288,40 9 32,04

17º RICARDO KALIL GONÇALVES SÃO DIONISIO 283,40 7 40,48

18º DARCY MIOLO FORTALEZA DO SEIVAL 271,40 6 45,23

19º AUGUSTO GEYER DE MENEZES LILIA 266,30 8 33,28

20º ERIVON SILVEIRA DE ARAGAO SURGIDA 261,90 4 65,47

21º JORGE AUGUSTO SZCZYPIOR SITIO NOSSA SENHORA DA CONCEIÇÃO 186,80 8 23,35

22º VANESSA POHL FELDMANN DA COXILHA 185,00 6 30,83

23º EDISON FONTOURA JUNIOR DOM MANOEL 161,50 5 32,30

24º VLADS PAIM MIRANDA DO ROSÁRIO 158,40 2 79,20

25º SERGIO LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA OLIVEIRA 88,00 2 44,00

26º OLINTO DOS SANTOS SALGUEIRO SALGUEIRO 68,40 5 13,68

27º MARCIO LUIZ WEBER MARCA W 61,60 3 20,53

28º EDUARDO E TIAGO S. DE CARVALHO/ LUCIANA MOCELIN TRÊS COXILHAS 30,40 1 30,40

29º PAULO AFONSO SCHWAB E LUIZ ALBERTO SCHWAB CAPANÉ 6,60 1 6,60

TOTAL TOTAL

1º JULIANO KALIL GONÇALVES DOM AMADO 1.977,40 20 98,87

2º IARA CASTIEL/ADRIANA C. DE MATTOS/JOSE THIAGO DE MATTOS FORQUETA 774,80 8 96,85
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3º VLADS PAIM MIRANDA DO ROSÁRIO 158,40 2 79,20

4º ERIVON SILVEIRA DE ARAGAO SURGIDA 261,90 4 65,47

5º SERGIO LUIZ FACCIN CELEIRO VIVO 914,00 14 65,28

6º PHILIPE S. DOS SANTOS E ELMO JOSE A. DOS SANTOS CORUNILHA 554,40 9 61,60

7º ROSIMEIRE TEIXEIRA PRADO CHÁCARA RECANTO DA ILHA 3.625,80 60 60,43

8º EDUARDO AFONSO BISON VELHO OESTE 819,40 14 58,52

9º MARCELO DE JAGER E RENATA MARIA MOREIRA DE JAGER AGROPECUÁRIA MARÉ 1.314,20 25 52,56

10º LAURA DE SOUZA DIAS/PAULO RICARDO SOUZA DIAS/DENISE DIAS MAGNÓLIA 1.360,40 30 45,34

11º DARCY MIOLO FORTALEZA DO SEIVAL 271,40 6 45,23

12º SERGIO LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA OLIVEIRA 88,00 2 44,00

13º RAFAEL LOPES ARIZA SÃO BENTO 350,00 8 43,75

14º RICARDO KALIL GONÇALVES SÃO DIONISIO 283,40 7 40,48

15º RIBEMAR EMPREENDIMENTOS AGROPEC. IMOBILIÁRIOS S/A GRAN RESERVA 3.433,30 85 40,39

16º RICARDO BITENCOURT E ROBERTO BITENCOURT SANTA MARIA 319,00 8 39,87

17º LUCAS ROSCAMP SANGUE CATARINENSE 357,50 9 39,72

18º CONDOMINIO IVON DA SILVA MATARAZZO 306,80 8 38,35

19º LEANDRO AUGUSTO FAVERO ESPERANÇA 426,30 12 35,52

20º AUGUSTO GEYER DE MENEZES LILIA 266,30 8 33,28

21º EDISON FONTOURA JUNIOR DOM MANOEL 161,50 5 32,30

22º JOAO AUGUSTO BOTELHO DO NASCIMENTO FAZENDA DESCANSO 288,40 9 32,04

23º CLAUDINEI DOMBROSKI QUITANDINHA 783,20 25 31,32

24º VANESSA POHL FELDMANN DA COXILHA 185,00 6 30,83

25º EDUARDO E TIAGO S. DE CARVALHO/ LUCIANA MOCELIN TRÊS COXILHAS 30,40 1 30,40

26º JORGE AUGUSTO SZCZYPIOR SITIO NOSSA SENHORA DA CONCEIÇÃO 186,80 8 23,35

27º MARCIO LUIZ WEBER MARCA W 61,60 3 20,53

28º OLINTO DOS SANTOS SALGUEIRO SALGUEIRO 68,40 5 13,68

29º PAULO AFONSO SCHWAB E LUIZ ALBERTO SCHWAB CAPANÉ 6,60 1 6,60


